MONS ZLATIBOR

HOTEL&APARTMENTS
Y %k ok

PRICES FROM 27.04.2018. TO 03.05.2018. - APARTMENTS

APARTMENT TYPE STRUCTURE CAPACITY PRICE

APARTMENT COMFORT

Living Room + 1 Bedroom 2+2 75,00 €
15t & 2 floor

APARTME:‘;S COMFORT Living Room + 1 Bedroom 2+2 70,00 €
"“tloor

e Pricelistis valid only for 4 nights and more!

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

e Prices are for daily rent, per apartment.

e  Supplement for full board meals for adults and children 5 years and older:
- Breakfast — 4,20 €, lunch — 6,25 €, dinner - 6,25 €
Supplement for full board meals for children younger than 5 years:

- Breakfast - 2,10 €, lunch - 3,12 €, dinner - 3,12 €

e SPA Center services are of an extra charge. SPA center services are charged separately, according to
the currently valid price list

e Children’s playroom is free of charge for the hotel guests.

e Local tax of 1,00 € per person daily and insurance tax of 0,10 € per person per day are not included in
the price. Children ages 7 or under pay only insurance of 0,10 €. Children ages 7-15 pay the local tax of
0,50 € per room per day and insurance tax of 0,10 € per person per day.

e For a guaranteed reservation, you are required to make a minimum deposit of 30% of the full price, and
the rest can be paid after you have arrived to the hotel.

e In case of no-show, the cancellation or shortening of your stay, the hotel reserves the right to charge
the amount designated by the policy of indemnity.

e Payment by credit cards (VISA, MASTERCARD, MAESTRO, DINA) and checks is also possible.

e Rent of children's crib is free of charge.

SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

e Payment must be made at the end of the stay.
e Pricelist is valid only for 4 nights and more.

Reservation Phone: 031/848-005; 031/848-008
E-mail: hotel@mons-zlatibor.com

www.mons-zlatibor.com



